

44920.3.16

TIP NO R-5790JH

FED AID NO 4492001

CONSTRUCTION OF CONCRETE CURB RAMPS & RETROFIT EXISTING RAMP
VARIOUS LOCATIONS

				DANGRADY COMPANY LLC		EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION LLC		CAIN DEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC			
				sylvia, NC		STANTONSBURG, NC		ROCK HILL, SC			
ROADWAY ITEMS											
0001	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	10	TON	75.00	750.00	100.00	1,000.00	80.00	800.00
0002	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	417	LF	70.00	29,190.00	48.00	20,016.00	44.30	18,473.10
0003	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	562	SY	70.00	39,340.00	55.00	30,910.00	74.48	41,857.76
0004	2600000000-N	848	RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMPS	3	EA	1,200.00	3,600.00	1,800.00	5,400.00	1,291.89	3,875.67
0005	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	9	EA	2,000.00	18,000.00	2,800.00	25,200.00	2,488.59	22,397.31
0006	2613000000-N	848	REM & REP CURB RAMPS	158	EA	2,700.00	426,600.00	2,800.00	442,400.00	2,625.13	414,770.54
0007	2738000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) REMOVAL OF EXISTING SIDEWALK	458	SY	50.00	22,900.00	12.00	5,496.00	52.80	24,182.40
0008	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1	EA	950.00	950.00	500.00	500.00	1,024.01	1,024.01
0009	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	12	EA	850.00	10,200.00	300.00	3,600.00	916.13	10,993.56
0010	4360000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNING ITEM (EA) RELOCATE EXISTING SIGN	1	EA	500.00	500.00	700.00	700.00	790.43	790.43
0011	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	40	LF	20.00	800.00	20.00	800.00	41.65	1,666.00
0012	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			20,000.00		37,000.00		48,702.61
0013	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum			4,500.00		12,000.00		17,225.00
0014	5882000000-N	SP	GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (EA) ADJUSTMENT OF UTILITY BOX	3	EA	750.00	2,250.00	600.00	1,800.00	4,500.00	13,500.00
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	579,580.00	TOTAL	586,822.00	TOTAL	620,258.39
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	579,580.00	SUB-TOTAL	586,822.00	SUB-TOTAL	620,258.39

Jared S Mathis

44920.3.16

TIP NO R-5790JH

FED AID NO 4492001

CONSTRUCTION OF CONCRETE CURB RAMPS & RETROFIT EXISTING RAMP
VARIOUS LOCATIONS

CROSSROADS INFRASTRUCTURE
INC.
SUMMERFIELD, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	10	TON	50.00	500.00
0002	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	417	LF	75.00	31,275.00
0003	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	562	SY	70.00	39,340.00
0004	2600000000-N	848	RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMPS	3	EA	800.00	2,400.00
0005	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	9	EA	2,600.00	23,400.00
0006	2613000000-N	848	REM & REP CURB RAMPS	158	EA	2,900.00	458,200.00
0007	2738000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) REMOVAL OF EXISTING SIDEWALK	458	SY	20.00	9,160.00
0008	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1	EA	500.00	500.00
0009	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	12	EA	300.00	3,600.00
0010	4360000000-N	SP	GENERIC SIGNING ITEM (EA) RELOCATE EXISTING SIGN	1	EA	150.00	150.00
0011	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	40	LF	50.00	2,000.00
0012	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			60,000.00
0013	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum			1,000.00
0014	5882000000-N	SP	GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (EA) ADJUSTMENT OF UTILITY BOX	3	EA	1,000.00	3,000.00
						CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL 634,525.00
						ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL 634,525.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

DANGRADY COMPANY LLC	1	579,580.00
EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION LLC	2	586,822.00
CAIN DEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC	3	620,258.39
CROSSROADS INFRASTRUCTURE INC.	4	634,525.00

Jared S Mathis